Individual Best Times (All Time)

David Colley - (363024) - City of Cardiff - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Date

08/12/13
15/02/14
04/12/16
15/02/14
06/11/16
08/11/15
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01/11/14
15/11/15
16/02/13
02/02/16
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Meet

ASA SWR Short Course Championships
Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group Champs
Swim Wales Short Course Championships
Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group Champs
Welsh Capital Open Meet

City of Cardiff Welsh Capital Open Meet
Welsh Capital Open Meet

SASA West District SAG Championships
BUCS Short Course Championships

Devon County Championships

Swim Wales South East Regional Championships
City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet 2012
Devon County Championships

Devon County Championships

City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet 2012
East District Age Group Championships
Stirling Junior Open Meet 2011

Stirling Junior Open Meet 2011

East District Age Group

East District Age Group

East District Open Champs

Stirling Junior Open Meet

ASA Nat County Team Div1

Glenrothes Spring Meet

East District Age Groups

Stirling Junior Open

Osiclima Livml;e Maae

Venue

Millfield
Plymouth
Swansea
Plymouth
Cardiff
Cardiff
Cardiff

Ayr
Sheffield
Plymouth
Newport
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Glenrothes
Stirling
Stirling
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Glenrothes
Stirling
Sheffield
Glenrothes
Glenrothes

Grangemouth
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Club Swam Under

Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Co Cardiff
Mt Kelly
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff
Co Cardiff

Co Glasgow

Mt Kelly
Co Cardiff
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly

Mt Kelly
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1:07.20 297 14/03/09 Glenrothes Spring Meet Glenrothes Mt Kelly 2
1:08.50 280 02/12/07 West District Inter Club Bellshill Mt Kelly 2
Swims in Date Order
Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
54.29 563 H 04/12/16  Swim Wales Short Course Championships Swansea Co Cardiff 2
54.90 544 F 06/11/16 Welsh Capital Open Meet Cardiff Co Cardiff 2
54.47 557 H 06/11/16 Welsh Capital Open Meet Cardiff Co Cardiff 2
56.74 493 H 02/02/16 Swim Wales South East Regional Championships Newport Co Cardiff 2
55.87 516 H 15/11/15  BUCS Short Course Championships Sheffield 2
54.69 551 F 08/11/15  City of Cardiff Welsh Capital Open Meet Cardiff Co Cardiff 2
55.76 520 H 01/11/14  SASA West District SAG Championships Ayr Co Glasgow 1
54.39 560 F 15/02/14 Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group Champs Plymouth Mt Kelly 2
53.91 575 H 15/02/14 Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group Champs Plymouth Mt Kelly 2
53.87 576 H 08/12/13  ASA SWR Short Course Championships Millfield Mt Kelly 2
56.74 493 H 16/02/13 Devon County Championships Plymouth Mt Kelly 2
58.39 452 F 08/10/12 City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet 2012 Plymouth Mt Kelly 3
57.13 483 F 08/10/12 City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet 2012 Plymouth Mt Kelly 3
57.97 462 F 10/03/12 Devon County Championships Plymouth Mt Kelly 2
58.00 462 H 10/03/12 Devon County Championships Plymouth Mt Kelly 2
59.02 438 20/03/11 East District Age Group Championships Glenrothes Mt Kelly 1
1:00.23 412 23/01/11 Stirling Junior Open Meet 2011 Stirling Mt Kelly 2
1:00.03 416 23/01/11 Stirling Junior Open Meet 2011 Stirling Mt Kelly 2
1:01.96 379 H 05/06/10 East District Open Champs Glenrothes Mt Kelly 2
1:00.52 406 F 12/03/10 East District Age Group Glenrothes Mt Kelly 1
1:00.54 406 H 12/03/10 East District Age Group Glenrothes Mt Kelly 1
1:02.30 372 23/01/10  Stirling Junior Open Meet Stirling Mt Kelly 2
1:03.18 357 H 18/10/09 ASA Nat County Team Div1 Sheffield Mt Kelly 2
1:07.20 297 14/03/09 Glenrothes Spring Meet Glenrothes Mt Kelly 2
1:03.88 345 14/03/09  Glenrothes Spring Meet Glenrothes Mt Kelly 2
1:04.63 333 07/03/09 East District Age Groups Glenrothes Mt Kelly 1
1:06.89 301 24/01/09  Stirling Junior Open Grangemouth Mt Kelly 2
1:05.14 326 24/01/09 Stirling Junior Open Grangemouth Mt Kelly
1:08.50 280 02/12/07 West District Inter Club Bellshill Mt Kelly
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